
  

 

FESCO TENDER NOTICE 
 

 

Following sealed and super-scribed tenders under FESCO local funds are invited through 

Single Stage Single Envelope bidding procedure from WAPDA/PEPCO/DISCOs approved 

manufacturers/suppliers/stockists, duly prequalified/registered in required categories or non-registered/non 

prequalified/ manufacturers/suppliers/stockists, for the supply of PPE/Line T&P items mentioned against 

each according to WAPDA/PEPCO Drawings /Specifications (amended to date)/ approved sample basis 

having valid prototype approval (if applicable) with the validity of bid for 120 days on free delivery at 

consignee’s store (FCS): Regional Store FESCO, Faisalabad basis on the rates in local currency without 

involving foreign exchange element inclusive of all taxes & duties and exclusive of General Sales Tax. 

 

S# 

 
Item Description Unit 

Tender 

Quantity 
Tender No. 

Time & date 

of Receiving 

of Tenders 

Time & date 

of opening of 

Tenders 

1 CO₂  Fire Extinguisher 07 KG 

No. 

32 

2643/FESCO/ 

DMM/PPE/ 

2023-24 

Up to 

11:00 AM 

On 

29.05.2024 

11:30 AM 

On 

29.05.2024 

2 Foam Fire Extinguisher 10 liter 40 

3 Fire Extinguisher Ball 1.3 KG 36 

4 Fire Buckets 48 

5 
Dry Powder Fire Extinguisher 

09 KG 
28 

6 Fire Fighting Suit/Kit 12 

7 
Fire Safety Shoes Size 08 

Pair 
07 

Fire Safety Shoes Size 09 05 

8 Fire Fighting Helmets No. 12 

9 Fire Fighting Gloves Pair 22 

10 Fire Blanket 

No. 

12 

11 Respirator Mask 36 

12 Emergency Exit Signs Light 24 

13 
AFFF (Fire Extinguisher) 

Cylinder 10 Ltr 
24 

14 

Pedestal Fan 24”, “Copper”, 

(Make: Royal, Pak, G.F.C or 

Equivalent) 

No. 

20 

2654FESCO/ 

DMM/PPE/ 

2023-24 

 

 

Up to 

11:00 AM 

On 

29.05.2024 

 
 

11:30 AM 

On 

29.05.2024 15 

Bracket Fan 34” , “Copper”, 

(Make: Royal, Pak, G.F.C or 

Equivalent) 

23 

16 
Exhaust Fan 36’x36”, 

“Copper”, (Make: Royal, Pak, 

G.F.C or Equivalent) 
10 

17 Plier 6” (make” Imported) 

No. 

19 

2655/FESCO/ 

DMM/PPE/ 

2023-24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Up to 

11:00 AM 

On 

29.05.2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11:30 AM 

On 

29.05.2024 

18 Scissors 12” (make” Imported) 24 

19 Spanner Set (make” Imported) 08 

20 Key Set (make” Imported) 24 

21 
LT Cutter 24 No. (make” 

Imported) 
16 

22 Screw Driver (make” Imported) 12 

23 
Key Spanner 27/30  

(make” Imported) 

No. 

10 

24 
Key Spanner 30/32  

(make” Imported) 
10 

25 
T Spanner 11/13  

(make” Imported) 
13 



  

26 
T Spanner 5/8  

(make” Imported) 
13 

27 
Pneumatic Nut Gun 

(make” Imported) 
08 

28 
Double Ring End Spanner 

(make” Imported) 

 

02 

29 
Screw Wrench 12” 

(make” Imported) 
17 

30 
Paint Spray Gun 

(make” Imported) 
07 

31 
Air Compressor (500 psi) 

(make” Imported) 
No. 04 

2656/FESCO/ 

DMM/PPE/ 

2023-24 

 

Up to 

11:00 AM 

On 

29.05.2024 

    

    11:30 AM 

On 

2.05.2024 

 

As per Procedure, the tender (envelope containing technical information/data) will be opened publicly on 

above mentioned date & time in the office of Director (Material Management) FESCO Ltd. Old Thermal 

Plant Abdullahpur Faisalabad. The cost of each tender form is Rs.2000/- (Non-refundable). Tender Form 

can be obtained personally from the office of Director (Material Management) FESCO Ltd., Old Thermal 

Plant, Abdullahpur Faisalabad against cash payment of tender fee before the opening date during office 

hours on the production of copy of prequalification/registration, (in case of registered/prequalified firms), 

sales tax registration certificate and other required documents/proof. No tender form will be issued on the 

opening date.   

  Samples and Bid Security/Guarantee @ 02% for prequalified/registered firms and 05% for non-

prequalified/non-registered firms of the quoted price/value in shape of Deposit-at-Call, Bank Draft, Pay 

Order & Bid Guarantee issued by any scheduled Bank of Pakistan or WAPDA Bearer Bonds valid for 150 

days after the opening date of tender in favor of Chief Executive Officer FESCO Ltd: Faisalabad must 

accompany with the Bid by the bidders, otherwise Bid will be rejected. However, the letter of commitment 

is acceptable in place of bid security/guarantee from Public Sector Enterprises (PSE), subject to the 

condition that they will provide the proof of their firm as Government Entity/ Public Sector Company. The 

conditional tender will not be accepted. All rights are reserved.   
 

 

 

 

  Muhammad Kashif Kalim 
   Director Material Management 

  FESCO Ltd. Faisalabad 

  041-9220224-209 

041-9220215 

 


